August 28, 2007
HapsTrak II standard
Jonas Magnusson, Senior HW engineer, Synplicity, Inc.
Revisions
Rev. Date Comment Author
1 2007-08-28 Original version Jonas Magnusson
2 2007-11-28
Added revision history, Fixed pin numbers in

II is not supported for other PCB layout tools. Please contact your local PCB layout
tool vendor for information on how to convert to your current design environment.
5.2 HapsTrak II connector ordering information
CONNECTOR SAMTEC ASP HEIGHT(Mated with QSH) HAPSTRAK I  FOOTPRINT
QTH-01 ASP-132422-01 5mm QTH-060-01-L-D-A QTH
QTH-03 ASP-132424-01 11mm QTH-060-03-L-D-A QTH
QTH-05 ASP-125521-03 19mm QTH-060-05-L-D-A QTH
QSH-01 ASP-125516-03  QSH-060-01-L-D-A QSH
HapsTrak II
Synplicity, Inc.: HapsTrak II  Page 11
6. Appendices
6.1 Mechanical drawings